



---

**materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 55481187

---

Data publicarii	25.03.21	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 995,51 RON - 995,51 RON

---

Descriere: mufa ppr 20-1/2 2 3,36 6,72 cot ppr 20-90 4 0,34 1,36 cot ppr 20-1/2 fe 2 3,36 6,72 rezervor wc 2 100,84 201,68 antigel 3 5,88 17,64 butuc usa 2 31,93 63,86 lopata 3 13,45 40,35 coltar metalic 25 1,26 31,5 negrese 200 0,03 6 bitz 2 1,26 2,52 negrese 125 0,07 8,75 prelungitor bitz 1 2,52 2,52 disc diamantat 1 11,76 11,76 panza polidisc 3 2,94 8,82 sipci 12 5,04 60,48 folie 20 12,61 252,2 copex fi 16 50 0,67 33,5 cleme capsator 3 2,1 6,3 perlator 10 2,1 21 silicon 5 13,45 67,25 ceas butelie 4 8,4 33,6 cot 4 11,77 47,08 rezerva filtru 6 10,09 60,54 set fixare lavoar 1 3,36 3,36

---